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Price
83.805 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.16% (0.97)

US09073M1045
TECH

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

12,152 EUR
S&P 500

83.05 USD (100)
88.32 USD (100)
82.98 USD
84.61 USD
82.19 USD
82.84 USD
83.76939 USD
1,379,971
115,588,453.54
22,549
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4b356fab49ef9df6e4022c29fe7bd11d6381ff22ae5d8d1d5a1c79d8cad4257&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ede1ba7d08322013e&time=1716109044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=803366574079cf834b20d96b9f3b6a25b2433a147872452b0bb57c394be9c9a0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b266e3bdf0b4c1d3c&time=1716109044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f975145be0a7bcb1bb13ba78a7c74cdd682cba56ab8af25d12901bc1fea1165f&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9140c93130246db71&time=1716109044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9b2886cab77013394151c2a59e31b77781f54002b588b515adb2bac159b8017&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6924503ca02346409&time=1716109044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a867398a33705cee122cce1623a02567d3e52be21317b6f4583dd83eb88eaac&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a7ae40d3d21d4668f&time=1716109044&tool=RSC

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
83.805 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.16% (0.97)

ISIN US09073M1045
Symbol TECH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,152 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.05 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 88.32 USD (100)
Open 82.98 USD
High 84.61 USD
Low 82.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 82.84 USD
VWAP 83.76939 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,379,971
Trading volume 115,588,453.54
Number of trades 22,549
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.27% +2.15% -13.46%
Perf (abs.) +22.76 +1.77 -13.03
Beta 1.20 1.04 1.16
Volatility 37.56 34.54 35.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/05/
17

Stuttgart 2024/05/
17

Nasdaq 2024/05/
17

Munich 2024/05/
17

Frankfurt 2024/05/

Time

22:26

21:59

22:00

08:06

09:16

All listings for BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Price

77.50 EUR

77.00 EUR

83.805 USD

77.00 EUR

75.50 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

115.59

0.00

0.00

83.253 USD (1,252,807
71.309 USD (1,214,636
71.559 USD (1,095,088
72.811 USD (1,044,987
85.570 USD (2024/05/15
61.160 USD (2024/04/18
89.910 USD (2023/07/21
51.790 USD (2023/11/01

—_— — = O — = O -

Number of
trades

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349695706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106249667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286377

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

17

Duesseldorf  2024/05/  08:11 75.00 EUR 0.00 3
17

Berlin 2024/05/  08:08 75.50 EUR 0.00 2
17
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350025313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11350

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

biotechne

Contact Details
BIO-TECHNE CORP.

614 McKinley Place North East - 55413-2610

Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-612-379-8854
Fax: +1-612-656-4400
E-mail: info@bio-techne.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Chairman of Board of

Baumgartner Directors

Alpna Seth Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Keegan Member of Board of
Directors

Judith Member of Board of

Klimovsky Directors

Randolph Steer Member of Board of
Directors

Roeland Nusse Member of Board of
Directors

Rupert Vessey Member of Board of
Directors

John Higgins Member of Board of
Directors

Julie Bushman Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Chairman of Managing

Kummeth Board

Brenda S. Member of Executive

Everson Committee

Jim Hippel Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Smyth Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@bio-techne.com
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